Bcboro

ABCTPAJIA
ABCTPIS
A3EPBANIXAH
BINIOPYCb
BE/I3

BESIbIIA
BOJITAPIS
BIPI'THCbKI
OCTPOBMU (BPUT.)
BIPMEHISA
BEJIMKA BPUTAHISA
FAHA
FOHKOHT
rPELIS

rPy3Is

JAHISA
EKBAZOP
EKBATOPIAJ/IbHA
'BIHES
ECTOHISA
EMNET
I3PAI/Nb

IHAOIA
IPJIAHAOIA
ICMAHISA
ITANIA

KINP
KA3AXCTAH
KAHAOA
KUTAM

NIBAH

NATBIA

3BiTHUM
nepiop,

411326.8

476.2
5391.7
2141.9
2228.8
1527.9
6750.3

484.4

368.5
291.4
11425.3
126.8
3413.5
137.3
4309.8
38237.9
190.8

757.5
5015.4
226.1
311.5
169.7
2059.2
2809.4
8205.9
344.7
935.4
5702.4
246.8
151.1
4781.8

EkcnopT-imnopT nocayr JIbBiBCbKOi 061acTi 3a KpaiHamu cBiTy 3a 2014 pik
(keapmanvHa iHhopmauyia 3a ymovyHeHUMU piYHUMU OaHUMU)

Ekcnopt, TMC.gon. CLUA ImnopT, Tnc.gon. CLUA

3BiTHUI

| KBapTan Il KBapTan Il KBapTan IV KBapTan nepios, | KBapTan Il KBapTan Il KBapTan
97884.0 103562.8 99574.2 110305.8 83382.5 18064.2 21465.0 19368.0
143.3 124.9 92.0 116.1 - - - -
1322.3 1244.8 1222.3 1602.4 2845.0 430.9 814.2 270.4
686.4 201.9 875.2 378.5 85.2 4.9 14.1 56.8
613.6 427.0 785.5 402.7 1753.7 1431.4 115.5 110.1
293.6 134.1 392.6 707.5 - - - -
1227.3 1427.3 2524.9 1570.9 821.4 251.4 205.0 181.9
22.8 134.1 158.1 169.4 744.2 52.4 247.9 350.1
54.4 131.1 130.2 52.8 48.3 11.9 9.2 7.7
136.2 50.2 76.8 28.3 12.9 1.7 3.8 3.1
3457.6 2755.3 2778.6 2433.8 8379.8 1738.4 3030.5 607.3
5.0 11.9 70.0 39.9 - - - -
372.2 343.2 1335.5 1362.6 - - - -
55.9 17.3 46.7 17.3 39.1 3.7 10.6 0.2
166.5 144.1 162.6 3836.5 15.3 2.2 2.4 7.2
9989.5 10442.2 8798.8 9007.5 1581.9 305.4 456.9 478.5
60.5 8.3 89.1 32.9 - - - -
158.6 202.6 212.9 183.4 109.0 38.4 25.7 23.7
1639.9 1504.7 1446.9 423.8 5.5 1.2 0.7 0.1
14.5 29.7 88.0 94.0 5.7 2.3 0.9 1.4
21.9 65.2 177.3 47.1 35.3 9.0 9.9 14.2
33.5 7.7 91.7 36.8 1.7 0.5 - 1.2
660.0 532.0 550.6 316.6 104.2 32.4 42.6 14.6
670.4 833.2 626.7 679.1 526.4 32.6 138.3 207.4
2079.3 2334.6 2022.5 1769.4 2217.2 524.3 738.2 377.4
70.6 160.8 31.3 82.0 7209.1 1648.0 1661.5 1627.8
368.5 153.4 282.7 130.8 87.1 6.4 55.0 14.0
2065.2 1248.4 867.3 1521.5 15.6 0.3 4.7 9.9
55.1 68.8 44.2 78.6 345.3 126.4 43.2 9.0
26.9 27.5 78.6 18.1 - - - -
1039.2 1215.4 1278.9 1248.2 30.2 1.8 8.2 16.2

IV KBapTan

24485.3

1329.6
9.4
96.7

183.0
93.8



JINTBA
JIIOKCEMBYPI"
MAJIbTA
MAPOKKO

MOOBA,PECIYBJI

IKA
HIFEPIA
HIAEPNAHAN
HIMEYYMHA
HOPBET'IS
OB'EQHAHI

APABCbKI EMIPATU

MAHAMA
MOJbLUA
POCIMCbKA
OEJEPALISA
PYMYHIS
CEMLLUENBbCHKI
OCTPOBMU

CEPBIA

CUPINCbKA
APABCbKA
PECMYBJIKA

C/IOBAYYMHA
CJIOBEHISA
CLUA
TYPEYYMHA
TYPKMEHICTAH
YIOPLUMHA
Y3BEKUCTAH
OIHNAHAIA
®OPAHLIIA
XOPBATIS
YEXIS
YOPHOIOPIS
LUBENLIAPIS
LWBELIA

3BiTHUI

nepiop,
880.5
636.9
58786.4
376.9

1611.7
1344.9
2757.4
118880.7
404.4

161.4
1509.3
42575.3

20665.4
2428.9

174.5
353.2

170.0
726.3
235.2
25245.1
4857.9
593.1
631.6
283.6
225.6
1568.1
71.7
7099.8
36.4
3314.1
2542.4

Ekcnopt, TMC.gon. CLUA

| KBapTan

86.4
170.0
9703.7
29.3

690.9
105.0
731.2
29919.3
71.5

3.6
369.8
10232.2

7778.7
425.6

71.2
2.7

54.3
137.3
20.8
5125.0
410.8
124.4
103.0
218.2
97.5
407.5
3.3
1843.9
6.8
498.6
725.4

Il kBapTan

296.1
183.4
16308.9
19.8

247.5
54.7
786.7
32296.8
49.1

1.4
332.5
11175.6

5663.2
351.1

17.8
11.2

40.6
128.7
89.4
4265.2
404.7
155.0
134.8
21.8
33.1
345.5
15.6
2008.4
14.8
1438.5
516.2

Il kBapTan

261.1
166.4
14652.2
246.9

349.3
932.6
378.6
27837.1
62.0

156.0
423.1
10454.6

3695.2
551.1

46.0
41.5

50.2
143.2
68.6
5781.2
1729.9
194.8
194.0
25.0
33.4
560.8
33.5
1655.7
10.8
647.3
516.5

IV kKBapTan

236.9
117.1
18121.6
81.0

324.0
252.7
861.0
28827.5
221.8

0.3
383.8
10713.0

3528.3
1101.0

39.4
297.8

24.9
317.1
56.5
10073.8
2312.5
118.9
199.8
18.6
61.6
254.3
19.3
1591.8
4.1
729.7
784.3

3BiTHUM
nepioa,
439.0
1.3

19.6

414.2
563.0
9057.3
0.6

2905.6

21825.7

2076.1
107.1

90.0

1281.3
259.4
1014.2
6148.6
3.0
3332.7
71.9
1.1
421.7
185.4
2015.4
152.7
3634.4
91.0

ImnopT, Tnc.gon. CLUA

| KBapTan

14.9
1.3

26.9

674.0

84.3
273.4
145.4

1257.6
8.0

159.1
8.1
440.5

1063.4

Il kBapTan

352.9

15.1

135.5

228.7
2482.9

6773.6

423.5
48.7

42.7

309.9
55.7
359.0
26.0
3.0
813.8
26.5

125.2
13.0
525.9
7.7
982.1
45.6

Il kBapTan

38.0

0.9

72.6

134.7
2791.8
0.6

1488.1
5456.4

623.0
21.8

12.5

237.6
53.8
148.5
1698.0

493.1
23.5
1.0
72.6
158.8
326.4
145.0
905.8
22.2

IV kKBapTan

33.2

1.1

55.0

91.9
1752.8

1408.7
5485.3

277.6
27.9

59.8
65.6
233.3
4279.3

768.1
13.9

64.9
5.5
722.7

683.1
23.2



